Slide Potentiometer
Model PSxx
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | BI Technologies

Durability
Sliding Life 100,000 cycles
Ordering Information2
Standard Resistance Values, Ohms
1K 2K 5K 10K 20K 50K 100K 200K 500K 1 MEG
Notes:
1 Dust Cover option not offered for levers less than 10 mm in length
2 Contact our customer service for custom designs and features.
Total Resistance
PS30 – 1 0 P C 1 B R100K   D
Model Style
Detent
0 = Without
1 = Center
Lever Material:
P = Plastic
M =  Metal Lever Type:
See Below
Lever Length:
See “L” Code Below
Travel in millimeters
Number of Gangs:
1 = Single
2 = Dual
Dust Cover 1
Blank = without  Dust Cover
D = with Dust Cover
Tapers:
  A = Audio
  B = Linear
  C = Reverse Audio
Slide Potentiometer
Model PSxx
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | BI Technologies
413 Rood RD, Suite 7
Calexico, CA 92231
  Ph: + 1 (714) 447-2345
www.ttelectronics.com/bi-technologies Form # 500-1080-002 Rev - 06/2019
Rev B 07/2019   Page 3
Plastic Lever Types
Metal Lever Types
Slide Potentiometer
Model PSxx
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | BI Technologies
413 Rood RD, Suite 7
Calexico, CA 92231
  Ph: + 1 (714) 447-2345
www.ttelectronics.com/bi-technologies Form # 500-1080-002 Rev - 06/2019
Rev B 07/2019   Page 4
Outline drawing
PSxx-1 Single Gang
PSxx-2 Dual Gang
Slide Potentiometer
Model PSxx
© TT electronics plc
General Note
TT Electronics reserves the right to make changes in product specification without
notice or liability.  All information is subject to TT Electronics’ own data and is
considered accurate at time of going to print.
TT Electronics | BI Technologies
413 Rood RD, Suite 7
Calexico, CA 92231
  Ph: + 1 (714) 447-2345